
CONSTRUCTION PROGRAMS BUREAU  
WATER AND WASTEWATER INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT DIVISION 

NEW MEXICO ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT 

Albuquerque 
5500 San Antonio NE 

Albuquerque, NM  87109 
Fax:  505.222.9510 

Santa Fe 
Harold Runnels Bldg. 
1190 St. Francis Drive 

P.O. Box 5469 
Santa Fe, NM  87502-5469 

Phone:  505.827.2806 
Fax:  505.827.2837 

Las Cruces 
1170 N. Solano Dr., Ste. M 

Las Cruces, NM  88001 
Fax:  575.526.3891 

Jim Chiasson Acting Bureau Chief jim.chiasson@state.nm.us 505.470.6385 

COMMUNITY SERVICES GROUP  

Graham Knowles Community Services Manager graham.knowles@state.nm.us 505.222.9537 

Melanie Delgado Northern Community Services Coordinator melanie..delgado@state.nm.us 505.753.7256 

Krista Schultz Central Community Services Coordinator krista.schultz@state.nm.us 505.222.9518 

Martin Torrez Southern Community Services Coordinator martin.torrez@state.nm.us 575.647.7976 

ADMINISTRATIVE SECTION 

Saroj Baxter Administrative Manager saroj.baxter@state.nm.us 505.476.3036 

Annette Romero Procurement/ Accounts Payable annette.romero1@state.nm.us 505.827.0511 

Christina Sandoval Management Analyst christina.sandoval@state.nm.us 505.827.2878 

FINANCIAL SECTION  

Jeff Canney Financial Manager jeff.canney@state.nm.us 505-827-0513 

Meliza Bernal Accountant/ Auditor meliza.gomez@state.nm.us 505.827.2808 

     Special Appropriations Program  

Edith Gallegos Program Administrator edith.gallegos1@state.nm.us 505.827.2817 

Valerie Trujillo Program Administrator valerie.trujillo@state.nm.us 505.827.2958 

Merlinda Neville Program Administrator Merlinda.neville@state.nm.us 505.827.2889 

Valerie Baca Program Administrator Valerie.baca@state.nm.us 505.827.0548 

     Loan Programs   

Alysia Leavitt Staff Manager/ RIP Program Manager alysia.leavitt@state.nm.us 505.827.2809 

Jennifer Prada CWSRF Program Administrator jennifer.prada@state.nm.us 505.827.2807 

Erika Martinez Financial Specialist erika.martinez@state.nm.us 505.827.2811 

TECHNICAL SECTION  

Jim Chiasson Technical Manager jim.chiasson@state.nm.us 505.222.9570 

Stephanie Dubois Project Manager stephanie.dubois@state.nm.us 505.222.9568 

David Bishop Project Engineer david.bishop@state.nm.us 505.222.9567 

Lorenzo Santana Project Engineer lorenzo.santana@state.nm.us 505.222.9566 

Judi Kahl Project Manager judi.kahl@state.nm.us 505.827.1055 

Pat Klock Project Engineer Pa.klock@state.nm.us 505.827.2398 

Steve Deal Project Engineer Steven.deal@state.nm.us 575.647-7952 

Andrea Telmo Project Engineer andrea.telmo@state.nm.us 505.222.9512 


